
1.WEEK DAY HOURS                                    TOPIC             LECTURER      BLOCK LECTURE TYPE ROOM GROUPS

4.11.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Disorders of sex development Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

4.11.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

4.11.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

4.11.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

4.11.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology Introduction to CNS, edema, herniation, and hydrocephalus Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

4.11.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pathology
Cerebrovascular Diseases (Hypoxia, Ischemia and Infarction, Intracranial 

Hemorrhage)
Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 HYBRID

SA113 A1

4.11.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

4.11.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

4.11.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

4.12.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

4.12.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

4.12.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Introduction to the Pharmacology of CNS Drugs Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

4.12.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Introduction to the Pharmacology of CNS Drugs Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

4.12.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

4.12.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

4.12.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Parasitology: Structure & Classification Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

4.12.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Intestinal Protozoa Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

4.12.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Urogenital Protozoa Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID
SA113 A2

4.12.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
STUDY TIME

4.12.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

13/04/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Psychiatry Anxiety Disorders Sibel Çakır 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Psychiatry Mood & Affect Sibel Çakır 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Medical Microbiology Blood Protozoa-1 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Blood Protozoa-2 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Blood Protozoa-3 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

13/04/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy

Topographic anatomy of neurocranium - Walls -Calvaria and lateral wall; 

temporal region and infratemporal region Topographic anatomy of 

neurocranium - Pterygopalatine fossa, Cranial base

Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID

SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy

Topographic anatomy of neurocranium - Walls -Calvaria and lateral wall; 

temporal region and infratemporal region Topographic anatomy of 

neurocranium - Pterygopalatine fossa, Cranial base

Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID

SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Central Nervous System Trauma Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Congenital Malformations&Perinatal Brain İnjury Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

13/04/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

14/04/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

14/04/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Biochemistry Hypothalamic, Hypophysial Hormones, Melatonin: Related Disorders Özlem Unay Demirel 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

14/04/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Biochemistry Hypothalamic, Hypophysial Hormones, Melatonin: Related Disorders Özlem Unay Demirel 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

14/04/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Sedative-Hypnotic Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

14/04/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Sedative-Hypnotic Drugs Zülfiye Gül 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

14/04/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

14/04/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Helmints: Cestods -1 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID
SA113 A2

14/04/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Helmints: Cestods -2 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

14/04/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

14/04/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

14/04/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

15/04/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

15/04/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

15/04/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

15/04/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

15/04/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

15/04/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

15/04/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

15/04/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

15/04/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

15/04/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

15/04/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK

18/04/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Patterns of Single Gene Inheritance- Part 1 Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

18/04/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology The Alcohols Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

18/04/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Infections of the nervous system Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

18/04/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

18/04/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Psychiatry Schizophrenia Asil Budaklı 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

18/04/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Helmints: Nematods-1 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

18/04/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Helmints: Nematods-2 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

18/04/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Helmints: Nematods-3 Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

18/04/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

19/04/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

19/04/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Antiseizure Drugs Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Antiseizure Drugs Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology
Pathophysiology of Neurodegeneration and Neurodegenerative diseases-1

Mehmet Ozansoy 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Physiology
Pathophysiology of Neurodegeneration and Neurodegenerative diseases-1

Mehmet Ozansoy 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

19/04/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Helmints: Trematods Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Opportunistic Parasites Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Arthropods Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Embryology Development of Central Nervous System Dila Şener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

19/04/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 Embryology Development of Central Nervous System Dila Şener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

20/04/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

20/04/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Diseases of myelin, metabolic diseases Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Neurodegenerative Diseases Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Medical Microbiology Lab Diagnosis of Parasitic Disease Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Medical Microbiology Antiparasitic Agents Sibel Ergüven 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

20/04/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy
Internal structures of neurocrainum - Dura mater, Arachnoidea mater

Internal structures of neurocrainum - Pia mater, Dural venous sinuses
Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID SA113

A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy
Internal structures of neurocrainum - Dura mater, Arachnoidea mater

Internal structures of neurocrainum - Pia mater, Dural venous sinuses
Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID SA113

A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology Tumors of CNS Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology Tumors of CNS Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

20/04/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

21/04/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

21/04/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology
Disorders of peripheral nerves, disorders of neuromuscular junction and 

peripheral nerve sheath tumors Ahmet Midi
2006 HYBRID

SA113 A1

21/04/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Introduction to skin diseases, elementary lesions of the skin Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

21/04/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Biophysics Treatment of hearing loss and implants Bircan Dinç 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

21/04/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biophysics Treatment of hearing loss and implants Bircan Dinç 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

21/04/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

21/04/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Antiseizure Drugs Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

21/04/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME A1

21/04/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

21/04/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

7TH BLOCK (MED2006) NEUROLOGICAL AND PSYCHIATRIC DISORDERS DISORDERS

April 11-May 18, 2022 (5 Weeks)

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

MED 2004 COMMITTEE EXAM FACE TO FACE CLASS2



21/04/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

22/04/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

22/04/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

22/04/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

22/04/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

22/04/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

22/04/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

22/04/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

22/04/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

22/04/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

22/04/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

22/04/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK

25/04/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Patterns of Single Gene Inheritance- Part 1 Timuçin Avşar 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

25/04/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25
Pathology

Acute inflammatory dermatoses, chronic inflammatory dermatoses, 

infectious dermatoses Ahmet Midi
2006 HYBRID

SA113 A1

25/04/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pathology Blistering (Bullous) disorders Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

25/04/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

25/04/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Medical Microbiology Lab:  Diagnosis of Protozoa Sibel Ergüven, Gülden Çelik 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-1

25/04/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Medical Microbiology Lab:  Diagnosis of Protozoa Sibel Ergüven, Gülden Çelik 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-2

25/04/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Medical Microbiology Lab:  Diagnosis of Protozoa Sibel Ergüven, Gülden Çelik 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-1

25/04/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 Medical Microbiology Lab:  Diagnosis of Protozoa Sibel Ergüven, Gülden Çelik 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-2

25/04/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

26/04/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

26/04/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

26/04/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology General Anesthetics Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/04/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology General Anesthetics Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/04/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Embryology Development of Central Nervous System Dila Şener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

26/04/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

26/04/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Helmints

Sibel Ergüven, Orhan Cem Aktepe 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-1

26/04/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Helmints

Sibel Ergüven, Orhan Cem Aktepe 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A2-2

26/04/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Helmints

Sibel Ergüven, Orhan Cem Aktepe 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-1

26/04/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30
Medical Microbiology Lab: Diagnosis of Helmints

Sibel Ergüven, Orhan Cem Aktepe 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A1-2

26/04/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

27/04/2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

27/04/2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Local Anesthetics Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Local Anesthetics Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Physiology
Pathophysiology of Neurodegeneration and Neurodegenerative diseases-2

Mehmet Ozansoy 2006 HYBRID
SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Physiology
Pathophysiology of Neurodegeneration and Neurodegenerative diseases-2

Mehmet Ozansoy 2006 HYBRID
SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

27/04/2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy Encephalon - Cerebrum Encephalon - Cerebellum, Rhomboid fossa Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy Encephalon - Cerebrum Encephalon - Cerebellum, Rhomboid fossa Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Biophysics Visual defects and correction Enes Kotil 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Biophysics Visual defects and correction Enes Kotil 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

27/04/2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

28/04/2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

28/04/2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Pathology Tumors of the skin and skin appendages Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

28/04/2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Pathology Melanocytic proliferations Ahmet Midi 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

28/04/2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Biochemistry Biochemical Aspect of Nervous Tissue Erdem Yılmaz 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

28/04/2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Biochemistry Biochemical Aspect of Nervous Tissue Erdem Yılmaz 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

28/04/2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

28/04/2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 Pharmacology Skeletal Muscle Relaxants Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

28/04/2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Skeletal Muscle Relaxants Fatih Özdener 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

28/04/2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

28/04/2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

28/04/2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

29/04/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

29/04/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

29/04/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

29/04/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

29/04/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

29/04/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

29/04/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

29/04/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

29/04/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

29/04/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

29/04/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK

5.02.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30

5.02.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25

5.02.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20

5.02.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

5.02.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45

5.02.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40

5.02.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35

5.02.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30

5.02.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25

5.03.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

5.03.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

5.03.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

5.03.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

5.03.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

5.03.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

5.03.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

5.03.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

5.03.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

5.03.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

5.03.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

5.04.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40

5.04.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35

5.04.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30

5.04.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25

5.04.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20

5.04.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

5.04.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45

5.04.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40

5.04.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35

5.04.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30

5.04.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

5.05.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

5.05.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 STUDY TIME

5.05.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 STUDY TIME

5.05.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

5.05.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

5.05.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

5.05.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY (RAMADAN)

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY (RAMADAN)

RELIGIOUS HOLIDAY (RAMADAN)



5.05.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40

5.05.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

5.05.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

5.05.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

5.06.2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

5.06.2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

5.06.2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

5.06.2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

5.06.2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

5.06.2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

5.06.2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

5.06.2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

5.06.2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

5.06.2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

5.06.2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

5.WEEK

5.09.2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Patterns of Single Gene Inheritance-Part 2 Timuçin Avşar MED 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

5.09.2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 Pharmacology Pharmacologic Management of Parkinsonism & Other Movement Disorders Zülfiye Gül 2006 HYBRID
SA113 A1

5.09.2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 Pharmacology Pharmacologic Management of Parkinsonism & Other Movement Disorders Zülfiye Gül 2006 HYBRID
SA113 A1

5.09.2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

5.09.2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 Pathology
Orbit, eyelid, conjunctiva, sclera, cornea, anterior segment, uvea, retina and 

vitreous, optic nerve Ahmet Midi
2006 HYBRID

SA113 A1

5.09.2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 Pharmacology Antipsychotic Agents & Lithium Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.09.2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Antipsychotic Agents & Lithium Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.09.2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

5.09.2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

5.10.2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

5.10.2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Antidepressant Agents Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

5.10.2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Antidepressant Agents Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

5.10.2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

5.10.2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills Lumbar Puncture Senem Polat 2006 HYBRID SA113 A2

5.10.2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

5.10.2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45 Pathology LAB LAB-1 Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

5.10.2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40 Pathology LAB LAB-1 Özlem Yapıcıer 2006 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

5.10.2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35 Pathology LAB LAB-2 Özlem Yapıcıer 2007 FACE TO FACE LAB A2

5.10.2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30 Pathology LAB LAB-2 Özlem Yapıcıer 2008 FACE TO FACE LAB A1

5.10.2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

5.11.2022 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

5.11.2022 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Pharmacology Opioid Agonists & Antagonists Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.11.2022 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Pharmacology Opioid Agonists & Antagonists Kevser Erol 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.11.2022 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

5.11.2022 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

5.11.2022 Wednesday 12:20-13:05

5.11.2022 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Topographic Anatomy Ear Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.11.2022 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Topographic Anatomy Ear Çağatay Barut 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.11.2022 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Pharmacology Drugs of Abuse Zülfiye Gül 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.11.2022 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Pharmacology Drugs of Abuse Zülfiye Gül 2006 HYBRID SA113 A1

5.11.2022 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

5.12.2022 Thursday 08:00-08:40 STUDY TIME

5.12.2022 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Skills LAB: Lumbar Puncture Senem Polat 2006 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-1

5.12.2022 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Skills LAB: Lumbar Puncture Senem Polat 2006 FACE TO FACE CSL A2-2

5.12.2022 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Skills LAB: Lumbar Puncture Senem Polat 2006 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-1

5.12.2022 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Skills LAB: Lumbar Puncture Senem Polat 2006 FACE TO FACE CSL A1-2

5.12.2022 Thursday 12:20-13:05

5.12.2022 Thursday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

5.12.2022 Thursday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

5.12.2022 Thursday 14:55-15:35

5.12.2022 Thursday 15:50-16:30

5.12.2022 Thursday 16:45-17:25

13/05/2022 Friday 08:00-08:40

13/05/2022 Friday 08:55-09:35

13/05/2022 Friday 09:50-10:30

13/05/2022 Friday 10:45-11:25

13/05/2022 Friday 11:40-12:20

13/05/2022 Friday 12:20-13:05

13/05/2022 Friday 13:05-13:45

13/05/2022 Friday 14:00-14:40

13/05/2022 Friday 14:55-15:35

13/05/2022 Friday 15:50-16:30

13/05/2022 Friday 16:45-17:25

6.WEEK

16/5/2022 Monday 08:30-10:30 Medical Genetics II Patterns of Single Gene Inheritance-Part 2 Timuçin Avşar MED 2012 ONLINE (SENKRON) MS TEAMS CLASS 2

16/5/2022 Monday 10:45-11:25 STUDY TIME

16/5/2022 Monday 11:40-12:20 STUDY TIME

16/5/2022 Monday 12:20-13:05

16/5/2022 Monday 13:05-13:45 STUDY TIME

16/5/2022 Monday 14:00-14:40 STUDY TIME

16/5/2022 Monday 14:55-15:35 STUDY TIME

16/5/2022 Monday 15:50-16:30 STUDY TIME

16/5/2022 Monday 16:45-17:25 STUDY TIME

17/5/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

17/5/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

17/5/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

17/5/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

17/5/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

17/5/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

17/5/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

17/5/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

17/5/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

17/5/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

17/5/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

18/5/2022 Tuesday 08:00-08:40

18/5/2022 Tuesday 08:55-09:35

18/5/2022 Tuesday 09:50-10:30

18/5/2022 Tuesday 10:45-11:25

18/5/2022 Tuesday 11:40-12:20

18/5/2022 Tuesday 12:20-13:05

18/5/2022 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

18/5/2022 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

18/5/2022 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

18/5/2022 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

18/5/2022 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

LUNCH

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES 

ELECTIVE COURSES 

PRACTICAL EXAM FACE TO FACE

LUNCH

LUNCH

CLASS 2

PRACTICAL EXAM FACE TO FACE CLASS 2

COMMITTEE EXAM FACE TO FACE CLASS 2


